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Assemblywoman

Stacey Pheffer Amato

Is bringing her district office to you!




Tuesday, August 2™ 5:30pm-7pm | Breezy Point Shareholders Meeting

Thursday, August 11* 5pm-6:30pm Seaside Library, 116-15 Rockaway Beach Blvd, Rockaway Park

Friday, August 12t 8:30am-10am | Beach Dunes Eats and Arts Café, 45-19 Rockaway Beach Blvd, Edgemere

Saturday, August 20 9:30am-1lam Wavecrest Garden Apartments: Flagpole by Boardwalk, Far Rockaway

Tuesday, August 23" 9:30am-11am | Food Emporium, Lindenwood Shopping Center, 82-35 153rd Ave, Howard Beach

Thursday, August 25" 12:30pm-2pm JASA Roy Reuther Older Adult Center, 711 Seagirt Avenue, Far Rockaway
h re Ocean Park Apartments, 120 Beach 19th Street, Far Rockaway

Tuesday, August 30' 5pm-6:30pm ***Before Ocean Park Tenants Association Meeting

Thursday, September 1+ 8am-9:30am All American Bagel and Barista, 20-10 Cross Bay Blvd, Broad Channel

Tuesday, September 6 4pm-5:30pm | Peninsula Library, 92-25 Rockaway Beach Blvd, Rockaway Beach

h . Howard Beach Motor Club, 59 Russell Street, Howard Beach
ThurSday' September 8 5:30pm-7pm *+*Before New Hamilton Beach Civic Association Meeting

th . R Bayswater Jewish Center, 23-55 Healy Ave, Bayswater
Monday, September 12 5:30pm-7pm ***Before Bayswater Civic Association Meeting

Tuesday, September 13" 1am-12:30pm JASA Senior Center—Brookdale Village, 131 Beach 19th Street, Far Rockaway

Thursday, September 15" 2:30pm-4pm | Food Emporium, Lindenwood Shopping Center, 82-35 153rd Ave, Howard Beach \ﬁ 7 -

Thursday, September 22"  12pm-1:30pm JASA Senior Center, 106-20 Shore Front Parkway, Rockaway Park

Thursday, September 29* 3pm-4:30pm | Tudor Park, 82nd Street & 133rd Avenue, Ozone Park

Thursday, October 6" 3pm-4:30pm Howard Beach Library, 92-06 156th Avenue, Howard Beach

Tuesday, October 11t 4:30pm-6pm | Wavecrest Shopping Center, 239 Beach 20th Street, Far Rockaway
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